
No. Competitor 1A 2A 3A Sub 1B 2B 3B Sub 1C 2C 3C Sub 1D 2D 3D Total Competitor Class Overall

A1 R Lyons 67.9 50.7 58.8 177.4 67.6 51.0 57.7 353.7 66.5 49.8 58.1 528.1 66.1 50.5 57.5 702.2 R Lyons 1 1

B1 T Ferguson 72.3 57.1 58.9 188.3 66.8 52.1 58.2 365.4 67.2 51.5 59.0 543.1 66.8 56.3 59.6 725.8 T Ferguson 1 3
B2 T Devaney 76.1 56.2 63.8 196.1 80.9 56.5 63.3 396.8 71.8 59.2 62.6 590.4 69.6 55.2 63.3 778.5 T Devaney 2 7

C1 N Ferguson 75.3 49.6 59.4 184.3 68.2 50.4 59.2 362.1 66.3 51.5 58.3 538.2 67.2 49.6 58.4 713.4 N Ferguson 1 2
C2 J Beattie 80.0 58.3 68.6 206.9 80.0 58.1 79.2 424.2 81.4 56.9 68.1 630.6 85.1 56.9 67.3 839.9 J Beattie 3 9
C3 A Barker 74.1 54.0 64.7 192.8 74.5 52.8 64.9 385.0 71.0 53.2 64.2 573.4 69.8 51.8 63.3 758.3 A Barker 2 5
C4 G Hodgett 81.5 59.7 72.8 214.0 77.1 56.4 77.8 425.3 82.2 63.5 72.6 643.6 76.7 61.0 72.4 853.7 G Hodgett 4 11

D1 D Thompson 71.8 52.8 60.5 185.1 70.4 52.6 59.5 367.6 69.0 52.7 64.5 553.8 69.5 51.7 59.5 734.5 D Thompson 1 4
D2 E Patterson 74.9 53.9 59.9 188.7 71.4 60.4 60.7 381.2 69.9 55.1 61.4 567.6 89.5 55.8 61.1 774.0 E Patterson 2 6
D4SE R Allen 83.3 60.7 70.5 214.5 79.2 69.4 67.7 430.8 78.5 60.0 66.6 635.9 74.5 64.7 67.5 842.6 R Allen 3 10
D5B P Mooney 84.8 62.9 78.7 226.4 81.2 56.1 71.4 435.1 75.9 82.7 71.8 665.5 75.2 59.9 70.1 870.7 P Mooney 1B 12
D6B K Thompson 87.6 68.0 87.8 243.4 91.0 62.6 91.4 488.4 89.3 62.7 74.9 715.3 97.0 61.7 72.6 946.6 K Thompson 2B 13

F1 A Lamont 72.5 61.8 63.5 197.8 71.5 54.2 63.2 386.7 70.8 56.0 64.1 577.6 90.8 58.3 83.2 809.9 A Lamont 1 8
F2SE G Dillon DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS G Dillon DNS DNS

G1B J Martin 88.3 71.5 75.2 235.0 93.3 66.7 80.6 475.6 95.0 71.1 79.4 721.1 96.0 60.8 88.7 966.6 J Martin 1 14
G2B K Martin  108.3 91.5 95.2 295.0 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF K Martin DNF DNF
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Position
1A 2A 3A Sub 1B 2B 3B Sub 1C 2C 3C Sub 1D 2D 3D Total

A1 R Lyons 67.9 50.7 58.8 177.4 67.6 51.0 57.7 353.7 66.5 49.8 58.1 528.1 66.1 50.5 57.5 702.2 1
N Ferguson 75.3 49.6 59.4 184.3 68.2 50.4 59.2 362.1 66.3 51.5 58.3 538.2 67.2 49.6 58.4 713.4 2

B1 T Ferguson 72.3 57.1 58.9 188.3 66.8 52.1 58.2 365.4 67.2 51.5 59.0 543.1 66.8 56.3 59.6 725.8 3
D1 D Thompson 71.8 52.8 60.5 185.1 70.4 52.6 59.5 367.6 69.0 52.7 64.5 553.8 69.5 51.7 59.5 734.5 4
C3 A Barker 74.1 54.0 64.7 192.8 74.5 52.8 64.9 385.0 71.0 53.2 64.2 573.4 69.8 51.8 63.3 758.3 5
D2 E Patterson 74.9 53.9 59.9 188.7 71.4 60.4 60.7 381.2 69.9 55.1 61.4 567.6 89.5 55.8 61.1 774.0 6
B2 T Devaney 76.1 56.2 63.8 196.1 80.9 56.5 63.3 396.8 71.8 59.2 62.6 590.4 69.6 55.2 63.3 778.5 7
F1 A Lamont 72.5 61.8 63.5 197.8 71.5 54.2 63.2 386.7 70.8 56.0 64.1 577.6 90.8 58.3 83.2 809.9 8
C2 J Beattie 80.0 58.3 68.6 206.9 80.0 58.1 79.2 424.2 81.4 56.9 68.1 630.6 85.1 56.9 67.3 839.9 9
D4SE R Allen 83.3 60.7 70.5 214.5 79.2 69.4 67.7 430.8 78.5 60.0 66.6 635.9 74.5 64.7 67.5 842.6 10
C4 G Hodgett 81.5 59.7 72.8 214.0 77.1 56.4 77.8 425.3 82.2 63.5 72.6 643.6 76.7 61.0 72.4 853.7 11
D5B P Mooney 84.8 62.9 78.7 226.4 81.2 56.1 71.4 435.1 75.9 82.7 71.8 665.5 75.2 59.9 70.1 870.7 12
D6B K Thompson 87.6 68.0 87.8 243.4 91.0 62.6 91.4 488.4 89.3 62.7 74.9 715.3 97.0 61.7 72.6 946.6 13
G1B J Martin 88.3 71.5 75.2 235.0 93.3 66.7 80.6 475.6 95.0 71.1 79.4 721.1 96.0 60.8 88.7 966.6 14


